Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Per Celander

3 Lars Wahlstrom

4 John Carlsson

4 Andreas Johansson
6 Jan Gunnarsson

7 Zeke Karlsson

8 Nicklas Schandersson
9 Anders Sjélin

10 Mats Carlsson

11 Lars Lilja

12 Johan Holmgren

13 Jan Lindberg

13 Joakim Samuelsson
15 Stefan Jonsson

16 Stefan Pettersson
17 Bengt Karlsson

18 Per-Inge Johansson
19 Stefan Karlsson

20 Viktor Svensson

21 Henrik Nilsson

22 Lars Andersson

22 Niclas Carlzon

24 Anders Nilsson

25 Alexander Karlsson
26 Roland Ericsson

26 Tuula Morck

28 Jimmie Nilsson

29 Leif Joelsson

30 Zigge Pettersson
31 Kjell Bengtsson

32 Birgitta Eriksson

33 Sebastian

Nilsson-Hellsten
34 Max Lindgvist
35 Solweig Berntsson
36 Deniz Arrhenius

den 20 september 2007

Resultatlista
Div 3 Sodra C, Myresjo BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 2 september 2007
Spelplats: Myresjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
BGK Varend
Véaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresj6 BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Vérend
Nassjo BGK
BGK Véarend
BGK Varend
Vasterviks BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Véarend
Kungshalls BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Véxjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK

Kungshalls BGK
Véxjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK

S1

31
33
33
30
34
35
36

38
37
36
39
39
30
40
32
41
34
32
40

41

40
46
39
43

40
47

52
53

S2

34
33
35
42
39
40

35
40
39
32
37
39
38
37
38
41
43

40

40
41
40
38
36
42
39

42
49

36
35

31
32
36
35
35
35
35
40
35
40

41
41

45
43

36
39
38
47
44
43
45
47

51

54

33
31
34

34

32
36
38
34
38

42
44
36
44
41
42
41
39

44
43
45
37
36

49
45
49

S5

34
34
35
37
31
33
33

35
36
36

32
34
36
34
32

36
37

40
43

43
43
48
39
46

41
45

98

168
170
102
172
139
177
71

181
182
184
111
185
187
150
188
193
117
197
159
40

120
206
124
207
207
166
169
132
89

226
143

52
107
54

Sida

1

Snitt

32,7
33,6
34,0
34,0
34,4
34,8
35,4
35,5
36,2
36,4
36,8
37,0
37,0
37,4
37,5
37,6
38,6
39,0
39,4
39,8
40,0
40,0
41,2
41,3
41,4
41,4
41,5
42,3
44,0
44,5
45,2
47,7

52,0
53,5
54,0

av



